
Federal Student Aid   
Summary

January 2026Dina TitusRepresentative

1Congressional District Nevada

$89,952,700Pell Grants 15,665

$1,527,856Supplemental Educational 

Opportunity Grant 

3,083

Awards Amount

$2,972,816Federal Work Study 810

2024-25 Federal Student Loans Loans Volume

6,993 $27,873,446

2023-24 Campus-Based Programs

Subsidized

Unsubsidized

PLUS

6,755 $30,739,223

767 $15,503,374

1,838Grad PLUS $80,077,582

Grad Unsubsidized 3,056 $73,039,034

Below is a summary of grant aid, work study, and federal loans that helped students and 

parents pay for college in your district and statewide. Federal student aid is a top priority for 

NAICU.

Sources: Data were obtained from the Office of Federal Student Aid, U.S. Department of 

Education. Data are current as of December 2025.

National Association of Independent Colleges and Universities

1025 Connecticut Ave., N.W., Suite 700, Washington DC 20036-5405

Tel: (202)785-8866 | www.naicu.edu

© NAICU January 2026

Note: For institutions with branch campuses, information may be included with the main 

campus, central office, or under the name of the individual campus.

Analysis Office of Research and Policy Analysis, NAICU

District Nevada

2024-25 Federal Pell Grants Awards Amount

43,332 $217,074,802

4,607

1,580

18,327

16,401

1,668

2,044

4,196

Loans Volume

$3,490,780

$5,278,078

$61,909,967

$67,740,838

$29,920,832

$84,040,011

$93,361,939



Federal Student Aid   
Summary

January 2026Mark AmodeiRepresentative

2Congressional District Nevada

$55,736,884Pell Grants 11,394

$931,964Supplemental Educational 

Opportunity Grant 

1,047

Awards Amount

$1,380,262Federal Work Study 533

2024-25 Federal Student Loans Loans Volume

4,677 $15,946,701

2023-24 Campus-Based Programs

Subsidized

Unsubsidized

PLUS

5,269 $21,086,567

780 $13,370,297

197Grad PLUS $3,785,760

Grad Unsubsidized 1,124 $20,079,638

Below is a summary of grant aid, work study, and federal loans that helped students and 

parents pay for college in your district and statewide. Federal student aid is a top priority for 

NAICU.

Sources: Data were obtained from the Office of Federal Student Aid, U.S. Department of 

Education. Data are current as of December 2025.

National Association of Independent Colleges and Universities

1025 Connecticut Ave., N.W., Suite 700, Washington DC 20036-5405

Tel: (202)785-8866 | www.naicu.edu

© NAICU January 2026

Note: For institutions with branch campuses, information may be included with the main 

campus, central office, or under the name of the individual campus.

Analysis Office of Research and Policy Analysis, NAICU

District Nevada

2024-25 Federal Pell Grants Awards Amount

43,332 $217,074,802

4,607

1,580

18,327

16,401

1,668

2,044

4,196

Loans Volume

$3,490,780

$5,278,078

$61,909,967

$67,740,838

$29,920,832

$84,040,011

$93,361,939



Federal Student Aid   
Summary

January 2026Susie LeeRepresentative

3Congressional District Nevada

$20,772,536Pell Grants 4,495

Supplemental Educational 

Opportunity Grant 

Awards Amount

Federal Work Study

2024-25 Federal Student Loans Loans Volume

3,468 $8,820,858

2023-24 Campus-Based Programs

Subsidized

Unsubsidized

PLUS

3,428 $11,901,873

86 $774,502

9Grad PLUS $176,669

Grad Unsubsidized 16 $243,267

Below is a summary of grant aid, work study, and federal loans that helped students and 

parents pay for college in your district and statewide. Federal student aid is a top priority for 

NAICU.

Sources: Data were obtained from the Office of Federal Student Aid, U.S. Department of 

Education. Data are current as of December 2025.

National Association of Independent Colleges and Universities

1025 Connecticut Ave., N.W., Suite 700, Washington DC 20036-5405

Tel: (202)785-8866 | www.naicu.edu

© NAICU January 2026

Note: For institutions with branch campuses, information may be included with the main 

campus, central office, or under the name of the individual campus.

Analysis Office of Research and Policy Analysis, NAICU

District Nevada

2024-25 Federal Pell Grants Awards Amount

43,332 $217,074,802

4,607

1,580

18,327

16,401

1,668

2,044

4,196

Loans Volume

$3,490,780

$5,278,078

$61,909,967

$67,740,838

$29,920,832

$84,040,011

$93,361,939



Federal Student Aid   
Summary

January 2026Steven HorsfordRepresentative

4Congressional District Nevada

$50,612,682Pell Grants 11,778

$1,030,960Supplemental Educational 

Opportunity Grant 

477

Awards Amount

$925,000Federal Work Study 237

2024-25 Federal Student Loans Loans Volume

3,189 $9,268,962

2023-24 Campus-Based Programs

Subsidized

Unsubsidized

PLUS

949 $4,013,175

35 $272,659

Grad PLUS

Grad Unsubsidized

Below is a summary of grant aid, work study, and federal loans that helped students and 

parents pay for college in your district and statewide. Federal student aid is a top priority for 

NAICU.

Sources: Data were obtained from the Office of Federal Student Aid, U.S. Department of 

Education. Data are current as of December 2025.

National Association of Independent Colleges and Universities

1025 Connecticut Ave., N.W., Suite 700, Washington DC 20036-5405

Tel: (202)785-8866 | www.naicu.edu

© NAICU January 2026

Note: For institutions with branch campuses, information may be included with the main 

campus, central office, or under the name of the individual campus.

Analysis Office of Research and Policy Analysis, NAICU

District Nevada

2024-25 Federal Pell Grants Awards Amount

43,332 $217,074,802

4,607

1,580

18,327

16,401

1,668

2,044

4,196

Loans Volume

$3,490,780

$5,278,078

$61,909,967

$67,740,838

$29,920,832

$84,040,011

$93,361,939


