

Federal Student Aid Summary



Representative Dina Titus
Congressional District 1 Nevada

January 2026

Below is a summary of grant aid, work study, and federal loans that helped students and parents pay for college in your district and statewide. Federal student aid is a top priority for NAICU.

	District		Nevada	
<i>2024-25 Federal Pell Grants</i>	Awards	Amount	Awards	Amount
Pell Grants	15,665	\$89,952,700	43,332	\$217,074,802
<i>2023-24 Campus-Based Programs</i>				
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant	3,083	\$1,527,856	4,607	\$3,490,780
Federal Work Study	810	\$2,972,816	1,580	\$5,278,078
<i>2024-25 Federal Student Loans</i>	Loans	Volume	Loans	Volume
Subsidized	6,993	\$27,873,446	18,327	\$61,909,967
Unsubsidized	6,755	\$30,739,223	16,401	\$67,740,838
PLUS	767	\$15,503,374	1,668	\$29,920,832
Grad PLUS	1,838	\$80,077,582	2,044	\$84,040,011
Grad Unsubsidized	3,056	\$73,039,034	4,196	\$93,361,939

Sources: *Data were obtained from the Office of Federal Student Aid, U.S. Department of Education. Data are current as of December 2025.*

Note: *For institutions with branch campuses, information may be included with the main campus, central office, or under the name of the individual campus.*

Analysis *Office of Research and Policy Analysis, NAICU*

© NAICU January 2026

National Association of Independent Colleges and Universities
 1025 Connecticut Ave., N.W., Suite 700, Washington DC 20036-5405
 Tel: (202)785-8866 | www.naicu.edu

Federal Student Aid Summary



Representative Mark Amodei
Congressional District 2 Nevada

January 2026

Below is a summary of grant aid, work study, and federal loans that helped students and parents pay for college in your district and statewide. Federal student aid is a top priority for NAICU.

	District		Nevada	
<i>2024-25 Federal Pell Grants</i>	Awards	Amount	Awards	Amount
Pell Grants	11,394	\$55,736,884	43,332	\$217,074,802
<i>2023-24 Campus-Based Programs</i>				
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant	1,047	\$931,964	4,607	\$3,490,780
Federal Work Study	533	\$1,380,262	1,580	\$5,278,078
<i>2024-25 Federal Student Loans</i>	Loans	Volume	Loans	Volume
Subsidized	4,677	\$15,946,701	18,327	\$61,909,967
Unsubsidized	5,269	\$21,086,567	16,401	\$67,740,838
PLUS	780	\$13,370,297	1,668	\$29,920,832
Grad PLUS	197	\$3,785,760	2,044	\$84,040,011
Grad Unsubsidized	1,124	\$20,079,638	4,196	\$93,361,939

Sources: *Data were obtained from the Office of Federal Student Aid, U.S. Department of Education. Data are current as of December 2025.*

Note: *For institutions with branch campuses, information may be included with the main campus, central office, or under the name of the individual campus.*

Analysis *Office of Research and Policy Analysis, NAICU*

© NAICU January 2026

National Association of Independent Colleges and Universities
 1025 Connecticut Ave., N.W., Suite 700, Washington DC 20036-5405
 Tel: (202)785-8866 | www.naicu.edu

Federal Student Aid Summary



Representative Susie Lee
Congressional District 3 Nevada

January 2026

Below is a summary of grant aid, work study, and federal loans that helped students and parents pay for college in your district and statewide. Federal student aid is a top priority for NAICU.

	District		Nevada	
<i>2024-25 Federal Pell Grants</i>	Awards	Amount	Awards	Amount
Pell Grants	4,495	\$20,772,536	43,332	\$217,074,802
<i>2023-24 Campus-Based Programs</i>				
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant			4,607	\$3,490,780
Federal Work Study			1,580	\$5,278,078
<i>2024-25 Federal Student Loans</i>	Loans	Volume	Loans	Volume
Subsidized	3,468	\$8,820,858	18,327	\$61,909,967
Unsubsidized	3,428	\$11,901,873	16,401	\$67,740,838
PLUS	86	\$774,502	1,668	\$29,920,832
Grad PLUS	9	\$176,669	2,044	\$84,040,011
Grad Unsubsidized	16	\$243,267	4,196	\$93,361,939

Sources: *Data were obtained from the Office of Federal Student Aid, U.S. Department of Education. Data are current as of December 2025.*

Note: *For institutions with branch campuses, information may be included with the main campus, central office, or under the name of the individual campus.*

Analysis *Office of Research and Policy Analysis, NAICU*

© NAICU January 2026

National Association of Independent Colleges and Universities
 1025 Connecticut Ave., N.W., Suite 700, Washington DC 20036-5405
 Tel: (202)785-8866 | www.naicu.edu

Federal Student Aid Summary



Representative Steven Horsford
Congressional District 4 Nevada

January 2026

Below is a summary of grant aid, work study, and federal loans that helped students and parents pay for college in your district and statewide. Federal student aid is a top priority for NAICU.

	District		Nevada	
<i>2024-25 Federal Pell Grants</i>	Awards	Amount	Awards	Amount
Pell Grants	11,778	\$50,612,682	43,332	\$217,074,802
<i>2023-24 Campus-Based Programs</i>				
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant	477	\$1,030,960	4,607	\$3,490,780
Federal Work Study	237	\$925,000	1,580	\$5,278,078
<i>2024-25 Federal Student Loans</i>	Loans	Volume	Loans	Volume
Subsidized	3,189	\$9,268,962	18,327	\$61,909,967
Unsubsidized	949	\$4,013,175	16,401	\$67,740,838
PLUS	35	\$272,659	1,668	\$29,920,832
Grad PLUS			2,044	\$84,040,011
Grad Unsubsidized			4,196	\$93,361,939

Sources: *Data were obtained from the Office of Federal Student Aid, U.S. Department of Education. Data are current as of December 2025.*

Note: *For institutions with branch campuses, information may be included with the main campus, central office, or under the name of the individual campus.*

Analysis *Office of Research and Policy Analysis, NAICU*

© NAICU January 2026

National Association of Independent Colleges and Universities
 1025 Connecticut Ave., N.W., Suite 700, Washington DC 20036-5405
 Tel: (202)785-8866 | www.naicu.edu